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QUESTIONS about the seed you need?

Here's your team of Agents ready to help make your

operation Generations Strong.

Evan Sonderegger

Agronomist and Area Business Manager
208.404.1026
evan.sonderegger@Hilleshog.com

306 Diamond Dr, Kimberly, ID 83341

Brian Saunders Nyssa/Ontario/Weiser
541.212.7920

bcsaunders2@gmail.com

34998 Apple Valley Rd, Parma, ID 83660

Bryce Durrant Meridian/ Nampa/ Caldwell
208.608.2289

bryce@bigdranch.com

2345 W Columbia Rd, Meridia, ID 83462

Joe Moser Elwyhee/Oregon/Washington
208.337.8054
leonard_moser@frontier.com

6952 Old Bruneau, Marsing, ID 83639

Tucker Edgar Cassia County
208.312.1318
tedgarfarms@outlook.com
516 E 400 S, Burley, ID 83318

Donovan Hartley Minidoka County
208.431.0473
dhartley2429@gmail.com

360 W. 200 N., Rupert, ID 83350

Northwest Seeds, Inc Twin Falls District
PO Box 65, Hazelton, ID 83335

Clayton Nebeker 208.308.1887
claynebe@gmail.com

Greg Stanger 208.329.0097
stangergregory@yahoo.com

MccCall Farms Minidoka County
228 Crescent Rd, Rupert, ID 83350
mccallfarmsinc@outlook.com

Luke McCall 208.431.0047
Jim McCall 208.431.1666
Brent McCall 208.431.1315

Bingham Ag Services Power Country

220 Fort Hall Ave, American Falls, ID 83211
Keith Fehringer 208.243.1009
keith.fehringer@binghamagservices.com
Sean McCarthy 208.681.9794
sean.mccarthy@binghamagservices.com
Lucas Sprague 208.220.5750
lucas.sprague@binghamagservices.com

Bingham Ag Services Bingham Country

477 W Hwy 26, Blackfoot, ID 83221
Matthew Leslie 559.530.6056
matthew.leslie@binghamagservices.com
Travis Morgan 208.243.3840
travis.morgan@binghamagservices.com
Greg Nulph 208.243.3008
greg.nulph@binghamagservices.com
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VARIETIES

Amalgamated Sugar Company

o Specifically bred for Amalgamated growers, Hilleshog's 2025 lineup is packed with power.
. ¢ Get ready for higher yields, exceptional sugar content — and superior tolerance to
o diseases and changing weather patterns. It's time to level up your growing game.

NEW!

HIL2415NT  Low Mod High HIL2356NT Low Mod High
Aphanomyces L Aphanomyces ®
Cercospora ol Cercospora )
Nematode o Nematode )
Rhizoctonia L Rhizoctonia °
Powdery Mildew d Powdery Mildew °®
Sugar d Sugar o
Tons d Tons ()

NEW!

HIL2416NT  Low Mod High ~ HIL2357NT 1ow Mod High
Aphanomyces °® Aphanomyces d
Cercospora () Cercospora ol
Nematode o Nematode o
Rhizoctonia o Rhizoctonia (J
Powdery Mildew o Powdery Mildew L
Sugar (] Sugar d
Tons o Tons o

HIL2355NT Low Mod High

Aphanomyces ()

Cercospora o
Nematode [ ]
Rhizoctonia [

Powdery Mildew o

Sugar o
Tons [
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